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NAME DEPT E-MAIL V/MAIL

Alderdice, Kristina Phys. Ed kalderdi@hwdsb.on.ca 5731

Angelini, Tracey Math tangelin@hwdsb.on.ca 5770

Anderson, Jen Science jwade@hwdsb.on.ca 5773

Arpino, Tony LRT tarpino@hwdsb.on.ca 4410

Borsc, Mitch History mborsc@hwdsb.on.ca 5746

Braccio, Lisa Language mlbracci@hwdsb.on.ca 5743

Brdarevic, Voya Science vbrdarev@hwdsb.on.ca 5772

Broom, Merilee Phys. Ed mbroom@hwdsb.on.ca 5744

Brown, Leslie Phys. Ed/Spec Ed labrown@hwdsb.on.ca 5734

Calandrino, Agostino GS acalandr@hwdsb.on.ca -

Corrigan, Susan English scorriga@hwdsb.on.ca 5766

Deans, Allison Art adeans@hwdsb.on.ca 5701

Dragozet, Lisa Math ldragoze@hwdsb.on.ca 5735

Drake, Natalie English ndrake@hwdsb.on.ca -

Elliot, Sherry Math slelliot@hwdsb.on.ca 5759

Erkkila, Debra Tech derkkila@hwdsb.on.ca 5712

Faccio, Lori Science lfaccio@hwdsb.on.ca 5738

France, Ted English tfrance@hwdsb.on.ca -

Ging, Kara French kjscott@hwdsb.on.ca -

Govender, Nadia Math ngovende@hwdsb.on.ca 5747

Green, Steve Phys. Ed sgreen@hwdsb.on.ca 5762

Havercroft, Adriana English adhaverc@hwdsb.on.ca -

Holland, Lisa History lholland@hwdsb.on.ca 5736

Hope, Carey Science chope@hwdsb.on.ca 5707

Irish, Elizabeth Math eirish@hwdsb.on.ca 5717

Jarrett, Sean History sjarrett@hwdsb.on.ca 5757

Chudak, Sarah English schudak@hwdsb.on.ca -

Knezevic, Dan Tech dknezevi@hwdsb.on.ca 5710

Koslowski, Mike Tech mkoslows@hwdsb.on.ca 5745

Kountouris, Steve COOP skountou@hwdsb.on.ca -

Kraynick, Terri Math tkraynic@hwdsb.on.ca 5768

Kurtz, Jake Tech jjkurtz@hwdsb.on.ca 5723

Landry, Sandy Business slandry@hwdsb.on.ca 5755

Lindal, Jackie Tech jlindal@hwdsb.on.ca 5722

MacDonald, Bob History bmacdona@hwdsb.on.ca 5704

Machado, Paul Humanities pmachado@hwdsb.on.ca 5749

Marchese, Gabriele Business gmarches@hwdsb.on.ca 5718

McEachern, Sandra Science smceache@hwdsb.on.ca 5754

McKenzie, Helen Science hmckenzi@hwdsb.on.ca 5720

Meyer, Robin Music rmeyer@hwdsb.on.ca 5752

Millar, Steve Science smillar@hwdsb.on.ca 5763

Miller, Anna GS/LRT amiller@hwdsb.on.ca 4395

Teaching Staff



Miller, Ian Science imiller@hwdsb.on.ca 5721

Mills, Cherie St. Success cmills@hwdsb.on.ca -

Morrison, Laureen History lmorriso@hwdsb.on.ca 5732

O'Leary, Christina Science coleary@hwdsb.on.ca 5708

Scarrow, David English dscarrow@hwdsb.on.ca -

Tomlinson, Lori CO-OP ltomlins@hwdsb.on.ca 5042

Farruggia, Joe CO-OP jofarrug@hwdsb.on.ca -

Ormerod, Dave Phys. Ed dormerod@hwdsb.on.ca 5711

Panton, Laurel Art lpanton@hwdsb.on.ca 5733

Pelzer, Lisa Business lpelzer@hwdsb.on.ca 5737

Pendakis, Paul Phys. Ed ppendaki@hwdsb.on.ca 5450

Pennisi, Samy Tech/Auto spennisi@hwdsb.on.ca 5753

Persaud, Suresh Math spersaud@hwdsb.on.ca 5765

Pratt, Trevor Geo/e-learn tpratt@hwdsb.on.ca 5771

Prica, Dubi Humanities dprica@hwdsb.on.ca 5715

Sandoval, Michelle Guidance msandova@hwdsb.on.ca 4389

Satchell, Stan History ssatchel@hwdsb.on.ca 5760

Scocchia, Lino Guidance lscocchi@hwdsb.on.ca 4391

Shea, Tom English tshea@hwdsb.on.ca 5769

Snively, Cynthia Math csnively@hwdsb.on.ca 5709

Susi, Mariane Guidance msusi@hwdsb.on.ca 5014

Tedesco, Alex Computer atedesco@hwdsb.on.ca -

Virga, Elena Language/Lib evirga@hwdsb.on.ca 5716

Williams, Kevin Geography kewillia@hwdsb.on.ca 5730

Wilson, Paul Tech jpwilson@hwdsb.on.ca 5751

Cree, Lynne .5 - 8:15-11:15 lcree@hwdsb.on.ca 5740

Kozma, Heather .5 - 8:15-11:15 hkirkham@hwdsb.on.ca 5719

Lane, Sharon 7:30-3:00 slane@hwdsb.on.ca

LeDuc, Mary 7:30-3:00 mleduc@hwdsb.on.ca 5742

Muzi, Bea 7:30-3:00 bmuzi@hwdsb.on.ca 5703

Nicolaides, Christine Principal cnicolai@hwdsb.on.ca 4385

Harris, Mark Vice Principal (A-K) dstepani@hwdsb.on.ca 4387

Stepaniuk, Dan Vice Principal (L-Z) mharris@hwdsb.on.ca 4386

Atkinson, Julene Temp. Sr. Admin jeatkins@hwdsb.on.ca 4381

Scarrow, Sylvia Accounts Admin sscarrow@hwdsb.on.ca 4382

Chambers, Deborah Data Admin dechambe@hwdsb.on.ca 4380

Kim Bachmeier Temp. Office Assist. kbachmei@hwdsb.on.ca 4384

Kelly, Sandi Guidance Admin skelly@hwdsb.on.ca 4388

Otten, Jessica Technician jotten@hwdsb.on.ca 4399

Administration

Educational Assistant

Office Staff


